
May - 2023 Examination Toppers List of Class : 2

RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME

24 POST DIPLOMA IN  AUTO & TRACTORS

1 220172420008 NAVJOT SINGH 635 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

2 220172420009 TUSHAR SHARMA 566 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

3 220172420007 KARAN PAL 521 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

47 MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING

1 220104710688 ANISH SINGH RAWAT 704 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA

2 220104710738 VANSH BHARDWAJ 669 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA

3 220104710733 SAKSHAM PANDEY 627 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA

4 220104710689 ANKIT KUMAR JAISWAL 590 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA

5 220104710708 JOY BHATTI 577 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA

6 220784706546 DEEPAK 567 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF HAND TOOLS,JALANDHAR

7 220104710715 MANJINDER SINGH 565 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA

8 220784706548 LOVEKUSH 563 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF HAND TOOLS,JALANDHAR

50 Textile Technology

1 220445011948 BHAVNESH 605 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

2 220445011950 CHANDER PARKASH 570 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

2 220445011981 YUVRAJ 570 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

3 220445011955 HARSH RAGHUVANSHI 553 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

4 220445011952 GURMAIL SINGH 542 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

4 220445011968 NAVEEN KUMAR 542 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

5 220445011969 PAWAN RAJ 528 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

6 220445011943 ADITYA 525 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

7 220445011970 RAGHAV SHARMA 516 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

7 220445011954 GURWINDER SINGH 516 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

8 220445011946 ANMOL SINGH 495 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

9 220445011966 MOHMMAD KALAM 488 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

51 CIVIL ENGINEERING

1 220525115134 LAGAN TIWARI 848 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

2 220195112024 BHAVYA BANSAL 831 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

3 220405114655 MANNEET SINGH 823 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

4 220525115155 TUSHAR GOEL 806 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

5 220185111653 SUMANPREET KAUR 801 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

6 220195112013 ABHINAV 800 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

6 221475108587 BHUPINDER KAUR 800 ANAND COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND MGMT.,SULTANPUR ROAD,KAPURTHALA

7 220405114658 PARDEEP KUMAR 786 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

8 220175110832 PARWINDER SINGH 774 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

9 220095110430 MOKSH 764 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

10 221855109475 SUKHVIR SINGH 757 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , TALWARA , HOSHIARPUR

11 220525115149 SIMRAN 750 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

12 220175110827 NAVJEET SINGH 741 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

13 220765106285 SANDEEP KAUR 739 BHAI GURDAS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SANGRUR

14 220195112016 AMAR KUMAR 732 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

15 221155107768 RAMAN KUMAR 727 MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,ABOHAR

16 220225112773 YASHPAL SINGH 726 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR

17 220825106829 YASLEEN KAUR 725 BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

18 220185111627 LAKHWINDER SINGH 720 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

19 220235113024 ABHAY LAMA 717 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

20 220195112030 GAUTAM 708 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

52 ELECTRICAL ENGG.

1 220175210901 SAHILPREET SINGH MATTU 823 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

2 220525215205 RAMANDEEP KAUR 780 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME

3 220095210479 PRABHNOOR SINGH 772 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

4 220235213081 ANSHU KUMAR 764 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

5 221855209509 RAMAN KUMAR 752 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , TALWARA , HOSHIARPUR

6 220185211680 HARJIT SINGH 742 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

7 220785206595 ROHIT SHARMA 738 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF HAND TOOLS,JALANDHAR

8 220195212122 RAJ KUMAR 737 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

9 220175210907 SHRIDHAR JHA 732 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

10 220185211721 VIJAY HALDER 730 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

11 220095210478 PRABHJOT SINGH 727 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

12 220525215206 RANDHIR SINGH 722 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

13 220405214696 SAGAR 720 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

14 220175210869 HARMANDEEP SINGH 717 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

15 220525215179 HARMAN JOSHI 706 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

16 220685206013 MANPREET KAUR 705 SWAMI VIVEKANAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,BANUR,PATIALA

17 220185211687 JUJHAR SINGH 703 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

18 221905209848 PARASDEEP MANGOTRA 697 GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES SOHIAN KHURD AMRITSAR

19 220195212120 PRINCEDEEP SINGH 693 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

20 220235213114 MANINDER SINGH 688 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

53 MECHANICAL ENGG.

1 220175310957 LOVISH 818 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

2 221585309015 MANINDER SINGH 795 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

3 220175310966 PARNEET KAUR 783 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

4 220525315233 HARMAN SINGH KAJJAL 781 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

5 220185311749 MAYANK 770 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

6 221915309960 MD NAJ BABU 762 KHALSA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY AMRITSAR

7 220185311740 HARSH SACHDEVA 759 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

8 220065310263 ADITYA 757 R&D CENTRE FOR BICYCLE &  SEWING  MACHINE ,LUDHIANA

9 221905309869 PRASUN KUMAR 756 GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES SOHIAN KHURD AMRITSAR

10 221585309011 KOMALPREET KAUR 754 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

11 220825306843 JASKARAN SINGH 752 BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

12 221905309859 ABHISHEK KUMAR 749 GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES SOHIAN KHURD AMRITSAR

13 221855309526 DHEERAJ KUMAR 744 S. AMARJIT SINGH SAHI GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , TALWARA , HOSHIARPUR

14 221585308975 ANNU KUMAR 739 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

14 220825306851 NAVNISH KUMAR 739 BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

15 221255308025 KEENU 733 DIPS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, TANDA, HOSHIARPUR

16 220185311761 SANDEEP KUMAR 729 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

17 220195312179 NILESH KUMAR 721 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

18 221255308028 MAHEK PREET SINGH 719 DIPS POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, TANDA, HOSHIARPUR

19 221585309036 YOGESH RANA 718 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

20 220095310534 NISHANT RAWAT 703 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

56 CHEMICAL ENGG.

1 220305613607 BRIJESH KUMARI 672 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

2 220305613612 NANDITA CHOUDHARY 627 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

3 220305613616 POOJA 586 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

4 220305613609 JASMEEN 584 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

5 220305613617 PRABHJOT KAUR 558 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

61 ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.

1 220326113982 BASHEENA 811 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

2 220096110597 HEMANT RAI 807 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

3 220226112932 SINALI 806 PT. J.R.GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR

3 220176111041 YASHPAL 806 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

4 220176111017 NIKHIL 804 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

4 220326114008 SNEHA RANI 804 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA
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5 220176111008 KARANVEER SINGH 771 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

6 220176111029 SHAKTIDHAR JHA 763 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

7 220176111040 TEJVEER SINGH 760 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

8 220316113784 SANJANA SAINI 751 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

9 221586109073 RAJWINDER KAUR 743 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

9 220176110999 HARMAN SINGH 743 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

10 221586109067 NAVDEEP KAUR 741 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

11 220206112374 AARNA SHARMA 740 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

12 220176111026 RAVINDER KAUR 739 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

13 220326113994 KHUSHPREET KAUR 738 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

14 220206112378 NITIKA SAINI 737 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

15 220176111006 JASNOOR SINGH 735 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

16 221586109066 NANDINI 731 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

17 220096110596 HARLEEN KAUR 716 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

18 221586109039 ALKA VERMA 714 S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

19 220096110589 AARYAN PRATAP SINGH 713 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

20 220316113779 RAJNI 712 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

75 LEATHER TECHNOLOGY

1 220287513597 PARAS 505 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR

76 TEXTILE PROCESSING

1 220507610396 SAHIL 549 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA

2 220507610398 SHIVAM SHARMA 479 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA

3 220507610392 RAGHAV SHORI 467 GOVT. TEXTILE CHEMISTRY & KNITTING TECH., LUDHIANA

77 GARMENT TECHNOLOGY

1 220317713822 SIMRANJEET KAUR 654 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

2 220147711436 PARMINDER KAUR 581 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

3 220147711445 SOFIA 571 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

4 220317713812 NAGMA 569 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

5 220147711425 JASMEET KAUR 556 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

6 220147711417 ANJALI 536 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

7 220147711421 GURSHER SINGH 494 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

8 220147711419 CHANCHAL 424 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

78 FASHION DESIGNING

1 220317813833 GURLEEN KAUR 640 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

2 220317813834 HARLEEN KAUR 638 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

3 220317813850 NEETU 631 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

4 220317813848 NAVNEET KAUR 626 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

5 220317813860 SAKSHI SHARMA 620 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

6 220317813839 JOBANPREET KAUR 599 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

7 220317813832 DIVYA BHATT 595 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

8 220317813863 SUKHDEEP KAUR 589 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

9 220317813826 SANGYA 585 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

10 220317813840 JYOTI 580 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

11 220147811456 KHUSHBOO 566 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

12 220317813844 KOMALDEEP KAUR 563 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

13 220147811468 SIMRANJIT KAUR 550 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

14 220317813866 TRUSHIKA TREHAN 548 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

15 220317813851 NEHA 504 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

16 220147811466 SANDEEP KAUR 499 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

17 220147811457 KOMALPREET KAUR 490 GOVT. INSTITUTE  OF GARMENT TECH., AMRITSAR

79 MEDICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY

1 220297912486 DIYA 757 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR

2 220157911572 SARV PRIYA 751 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH
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3 220237913200 ARSHPREET KAUR 749 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

4 220327914063 SATNAM KAUR 741 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

5 220327914052 NEHA RANI 738 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

6 220157911515 KAJAL 728 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH

7 220157911495 DHARAMPREET SINGH 725 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH

8 220327914033 KAVITA RANI 716 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

9 220157911530 MADHURI KUMARI 715 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH

10 220297912485 DISHA 713 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR

11 220157911503 HARPREET KAUR 711 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH

12 220327914051 NEELAM RANI 707 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

12 220327914020 GURNEET KAUR 707 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

13 220297912482 DALJEET KAUR 706 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR

14 220157911483 ANISHA KUMARI 690 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH

15 220157911516 KALPANA RAWAT 689 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH

16 220327914056 POOJA KUMARI 688 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

17 220157911512 ISHAN THAKUR 679 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH

18 220237913211 KOMAL 678 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

19 220237913240 TWINKAL THAKUR 677 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

19 220157911490 CHANDNI 677 S.G.G.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDIGARH

20 220327914066 SIMRAN RANI 676 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

82 ARCHITECTURAL ASST.

1 220528215269 RACHIT 786 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

2 220528215268 PRANAV VERMA 779 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

3 220328214089 VANSHIKA BANSAL 778 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

4 220528215261 HIYA 745 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

5 220328214083 KAJAL RANI 735 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

6 220528215274 YANESH JAIN 722 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

7 220528215260 HARDEEP SINGH 709 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

8 220528215265 NAVJOT KAUR 702 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

9 220098210619 VAIBHAV JOSHI 700 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

10 220098210645 RAJ 676 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

11 220528215264 LOVISH KUMAR 669 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

12 220098210646 SAHIBA 652 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

13 220098210638 MOHIT SHARMA 644 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

14 220098210620 SHUBHAM 643 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

15 220098210642 PRATYAKSH PASSI 633 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

15 220098210621 AAYUSH VIJ 633 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

16 220098210634 KULDEEP 582 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

83 LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE

1 220308313672 SARITA 719 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

84 INTERIOR DESIGN & DECORATION

1 220208412402 ARPITA THAKUR 701 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

2 220208412401 ANUSHKA BHATT 697 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

3 220208412400 ANSHIKA ARORA 632 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

4 220208412406 MANISHA 620 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

5 220208412409 SUKRITI 564 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

86 TEXTILE DESIGN

1 220448611995 MUSKAN 695 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

2 220448612009 SONIA 640 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

3 220448612008 SIMRANJIT KAUR 611 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

4 220448612006 SIMARDEEP KAUR 606 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

5 220448611991 HARVINDER KAUR BHULLAR 589 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

6 220448611992 INDERJIT KAUR 584 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR
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7 220448611994 MANDEEP KAUR 583 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

8 220448612007 SIMRAN 579 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

9 220448612010 SUNEHPREET KAUR 570 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

10 220448612012 VIDHI 549 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

11 220448611987 HARMAN SINGH 521 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

12 220448611989 HARMANPREET SINGH 477 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

13 220448612005 SHEETAL KUMARI 471 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

14 220448611996 NAVEEN RANA 468 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

15 220448611983 GURPREET SINGH 403 PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY, AMRITSAR

87 MODERN OFFICE PRACTICE

1 220318740276 SANYA  SHARMA 681 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

2 220238740205 TWINKLE  DHIMAN 668 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

3 220328740304 MUSKAN 629 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

4 220318740274 ROSHNI 623 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

5 220318740257 BHAKTI  DUTTA 622 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

6 220328740294 KANCHAN 616 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

7 220328740301 KULDEEP  KAUR 615 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

8 220298740230 SIMRANJIT KAUR 607 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR

9 220318740260 INDERJEET  KAUR 595 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

10 220318740273 RIYA  ANAND 587 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

11 220328740295 KARAMJEET  KAUR 586 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

12 220318740258 GURLEEN KAUR 577 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

13 220208740166 NEHA 576 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

14 220208740167 PALWINDER  KAUR 568 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN, CHANDIGARH

15 220328740307 PRABHJOT  KAUR 564 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PATIALA

16 220298740234 TAMANA 548 MAI BHAGO GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS,AMRITSAR

17 220318740282 TEJINDER  KAUR 546 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

18 220318740279 SIMRAN KAUR ATKAR 538 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

19 220238740185 KAMALJEET  KAUR 522 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

20 220318740255 ARCHANA 507 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

90 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

1 220189011870 SARBJIT KAUR 723 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

2 220319013883 ISHIKA 697 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

3 220319013881 HRITIKA 692 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

4 220319013874 ASHU KUMARI 676 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

5 220319013916 URVASHI 669 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

6 220319013902 RAVLEEN CHAWLA 668 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

7 220199012283 AZIZ YADAV 662 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

8 220309013701 SAKSHI JAISWAL 629 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

9 220189011864 KIRTI 622 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

10 220309013681 ARTI KUMARI 612 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

11 220199012301 NAVDEEP KAUR 603 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

12 220199012310 YISHU JAJORIA 595 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, BATHINDA

13 220319013879 GURKIRAT KAUR 589 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

14 220309013677 AARTI 557 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

15 220319013899 PRAGYA 552 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

16 220309013700 RANJNA PAL 545 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, JALANDHAR

17 220319013907 SIMRANJEET KAUR 510 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

18 220319013896 NASEEBA 478 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

91 LEATHER TECH.(FOOTWEAR)

1 220289113603 SANGEETA 582 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR

2 220289113601 MANU PARDHIA 553 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR

3 220289113602 NIKITA 547 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR



RANK REGD_NO STUDENT_NAME MARKS INSTITUTE_NAME

4 220289113600 MANISHA KUMARI 532 GOVT. INST. OF LEATHER &  FOOTWEAR  TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR

93 AUTOMOBILE ENGG.

1 220829306880 GOURAV SINGH 777 BABA BANDA SINGH BAHADUR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIB

2 220409314750 JASKARAN SINGH 638 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

3 220179311077 JASPREET SINGH 637 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

95 Computer Science & Engg.

1 220179511153 PRABHLEEN KAUR GILL 767 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

2 220099510663 ISHMEET KAUR 762 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

3 220529515386 SRISHTI 758 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

4 220529515313 DHRUV SINGLA 754 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

5 220529515296 ANIRUDH SHARMA 751 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

6 220239513273 KHUSHI 750 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KHOONI MAZRA

6 220179511143 JEET SEHGAL 750 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

7 220529515288 AASHNA BHANDARI 749 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

8 220099510669 MEHAR JUNEJA 747 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

9 220179511164 TAMANNA RISHI 744 GURU NANAK DEV POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

10 220529515383 SMARTH SHARMA 743 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

11 220529515379 SHREYA TANWAR 741 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

12 220099510671 NIKHIL SAMANTA 738 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

13 220529515365 RHYTHM KAPILA 735 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

14 220099510659 AVNEET KAUR 732 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

15 220529515336 KUNWARPREET SINGH 729 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

15 220409514780 DHRUV JINDAL 729 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

16 220529515342 MAYANK GARG 725 THAPAR POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE , PATIALA

17 220099510668 MANASHVI SINGH 721 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY, CHANDIGARH

17 220319513917 AMANPREET KAUR 721 S.R.S. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA

18 220409514778 BRITI ARORA 719 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

19 221549508831 PRABHJOT SINGH 718 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KOTKAPURA, FARIDKOT

20 220409514810 SAHIL 716 MEHR CHAND POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, JALANDHAR

98 FOOD TECHNOLOGY

1 221263208076 DILJEET SINGH 622 DOABA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, GHATAUR,MOHALI


